Service Crimpers
KC1-H47PM Series
DESCRIPTION
Looking for a reliable crimper that won’t take up a lot
of space? With its small footprint the KC1-H47PM is a
perfect fit for crowded shops. Its small size also makes
it suitable for quick trips into the field.
Hose Capacity (in) Crimping Force (ton)

KC1-H47PM Hand
Die Series Die Range (mm)
H39 6 – 29
Die Number
Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/ea)
KCDH39-6 6.0 - 8.0 6 55 4.0
KCDH39-8 8.0 - 10.0 8 55 4.0
KCDH39-10 10.0 - 12.0 10 55 4.0
KCDH39-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 55 4.0
KCDH39-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 55 4.0
KCDH39-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 55 4.0
KCDH39-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 55 4.0
KCDH39-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 55 4.0
KCDH39-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 65 4.0
KCDH39-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 65 4.0
Dial micrometer, with electric limit switch
indicating when the crimp diameter is
reached.
CONTROL MECHANISM